Platz

Kommunalwahl 2021

Von den Wihlerlnnen festgelegte Reihenfolge der
SPD-Kandidatinnen fiir die
Stadtverordnetenversammliung
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Name

Laura Schéafer
Hans-Peter Schafer
Thomas Dr. Beneke
Marco Steinert
Silke Germeroth
Wilfried Appel
Katharina Krieger
Matthias BreRler
Armin Pfeiffer

Jorg Dethlefs
Michael Schéafer
Daniela Baumann
Robert Gobel
Volker Schafer
Volker Rost

Ulrich Backofen

Eva Dr. Bialas
Mechtilde Schafer-Rech
Stefan Borger

Jutta Beneke
Manfred Kallenbach
Heinz Sieger

Julian Wegener
Gunter Fett
Alexander Hahn

Stimmen
1676
1507
1482
1479
1449
1319
1258
1186
1170
1104
1040

994
910
905
860
858
839
794
783
773
742
643
627
625
605

Anteil
6,54 %
5,88 %
5,78 %
5,77 %
5,65 %
5,15 %
491 %
4,63 %
4,57 %
4,31 %
4,06 %
3,88 %
3,55%
3,53 %
3,36 %
3,35%
3,27 %
3,10 %
3,06 %
3,02%
2,90 %
2,51 %
2,45 %
2,44 %
2,36 %



